PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

AS AT JUNE 30, 2023
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FROM
1
101
501
1001
5001
10001
15001
20001
25001
30001
35001
40001
45001
50001
55001
60001
65001
80001
85001
120001
160001
165001
230001
235001
250001
280001
290001
475001
1090001
1445001
2060001
2275001
4310001
4560001
4580001
28830001

SHARE-HOLDING

TO
100
500
1000
5000
10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
35000
40000
45000
50000
55000
60000
65000
70000
85000
90000
125000
165000
170000
235000
240000
255000
285000
295000
480000
1095000
1450000
2065000
2280000
4315000
4565000
4585000
28835000

TOTAL SHARES
HELD
59,825

296,670
303,042
970,737
409,065
219,324
151,624
160,684
215,442
132,386
72,000
44,000
149,000
53,267
115,345
60,255
66,125
80,200
173,225
125,000
162,000
169,000
234,000
240,000
252,572
852,337
585,000
479,013
1,090,538
1,446,088
2,063,192
2,276,152
4,310,670
4,561,607
4,582,485
28,831,744
55,993,614

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

Directors, their Spouse(s) and Minor Children
NIT & ICP
Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Financial

Institutions
Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds
Others

General Public-Foreign
General Public-Local

Detail of Categories of Shareholders
As at June 30, 2023

DIRECTORS, THEIR SPOUSE(S) & MINOR CHILDREN

Mr. Mazhar Valjee ( Chairman/Director)

Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata ( Chief Executives)

Mr. Adeel Shahid Tata ( Director )

Mr. Bilal Shahid Tata ( Director )

Mr. Farooq Advani ( Director )

Mr. Tayyeb Afzal ( Director )

Ms.Samar Shahid ( Director))

Mrs. Saiga Shahid (W/0 Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata)
Mrs. Sara Adeel (W/0 Mr. Adeel Shahid Tata)
Mrs. Bushra Tayyeb Afzal (W/0 Mr. Tayyeb Afzal)

NIT & ICP

Investment Corporation of Pakistan
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust

BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, NON-BANKING

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
National Development Finance Corporation

National Bank of Pakistan

INSURANCE COMPANIES
GHAF Limited
Central Insurance Co. Ltd.

MODARABAS AND MUTUAL FUNDS

CDC - Trustee AKD Opportunity Fund

CDC - Trustee Golden Arrow Stock Fund
DCCL - Trustee AKD Islamic Stock Fund
Guardian Modaraba Management (Pvt) Ltd.
B.R.R. Investments (Pvt.) Limited

Notice & Others

NUMBER OF SHARES HELD PERCENTAGE
SHAREHOLDER
10 42,798,559 76.43
5 2,367,882 4.23
2 4,768 0.01
3 13,576 0.02
5 2,860,633 5.11
29 956,877 1.71
2 30,010 0.05
3,576 6,961,309 12.43
3,632 55,993,614 100.00
. of
Shar!\le%o(l)ders Shares Held
1 7,040
1 28,831,744
1 4,561,607
1 4,582,485
1 500
1 6,500
1 4,310,670
1 479,013
1 15,000
1 4,000
10 42,798,559
4 91,730
1 2,276,152
5 2,367,882
1 3,223
1 1,545
2 4,768
1 10,000
2 3,576
3 13,576
1 1,090,538
1 1,446,088
1 294,500
1 5,483
1 24,024
5 2,860,633
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OTHERS

IDBL (ICP Unit)

Y.S. Securities & Services (Pvt) Ltd.

Roomi Fabrics Ltd.

Roomi Holdings (Pvt) Ltd.

Fateh Textile Mills Ltd.

Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Employees Pension Fund
Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Emp Benevolent Fund Trust
NH Capital (Private) Limited

Maple Leaf Capital Limited

AKD Securities Limited

Fikrees (Private) Limited

MRA Securities Limited

Salim Sozer Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

Muhammad Salim Kasmani Securities (Private) Limited
Naseer Shahid Ltd.

Masood Fabrics Ltd.

Masood Holdings (Private) Limited

Topline Securities Limited MF

N. U. A. Securities (Pvt) Limited - MF

NCC - Pre Settlement Delivery Account

Securities Exchange Authority

The Administrator Abandoned Properties

GENERAL PUBLIC
Foreign
Local

Grand Total

Shareholders Holding 10% or more

Shahid Anwar Tata
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No. of
Shareholders
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Shares Held

25,862
132
348,000
26,500
1,861
252,572
8,864

2

6
36,500
33,190
7,000
15,000
17,000
127
9,000
125,000
49,000
500

500

1

260

[
0

3,576

956,877

30,010
6,961,309

3,578

6,991,319

3,632

55,993,614

Shares Held
28,831,744

Percentage
51.49



