PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

AS AT JUNE 30, 2023

NO. OF	SHARE-HOLDING		TOTAL SHARES
SHAREHOLDERS	FROM	ТО	HELD
1336	1	100	59,825
1228	101	500	296,670
449	501	1000	303,042
484	1001	5000	970,737
56	5001	10000	409,065
17	10001	15000	219,324
9	15001	20000	151,624
7	20001	25000	160,684
8	25001	30000	215,442
4	30001	35000	132,386
2	35001	40000	72,000
1	40001	45000	44,000
3	45001	50000	149,000
1	50001	55000	53,267
2	55001	60000	115,345
1	60001	65000	60,255
1	65001	70000	66,125
1	80001	85000	80,200
2	85001	90000	173,225
1	120001	125000	125,000
1	160001	165000	162,000
1	165001	170000	169,000
1	230001	235000	234,000
1	235001	240000	240,000
1	250001	255000	252,572
3	280001	285000	852,337
2	290001	295000	585,000
1	475001	480000	479,013
1	1090001	1095000	1,090,538
1	1445001	1450000	1,446,088
1	2060001	2065000	2,063,192
1	2275001	2280000	2,276,152
1	4310001	4315000	4,310,670
1	4560001	4565000	4,561,607
1	4580001	4585000	4,582,485
1	28830001	28835000	28,831,744
3632			55,993,614

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS		NUMBER OF SHAREHOLDER	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
Directors their Spause(s) and Miner Children		10	42,798,559	76.43
Directors, their Spouse(s) and Minor Children NIT & ICP		5	2,367,882	4.23
	Institutions Non Panking Financial	2		0.01
Institutions	Institutions, Non-Banking Financial	Z	4,768	0.01
Insurance Companies		3	13,576	0.02
Modarabas and Mutual Funds		5	2,860,633	5.11
Others		29	956,877	1.71
General Public-Foreign		2	30,010	0.05
General Public-Local		3,576	6,961,309	12.43
Central Labric Local		3,632	55,993,614	100.00
		3,032	33,773,011	
Detail of Categories of Shareholders		No. of Shareholders	Shares Held	
As at June 30, 2023				
DIDECTORS THEIR SPONSE/S	C) & MINOR CHILDREN			
DIRECTORS, THEIR SPOUSE(S		4	7.040	
Mr. Mazhar Valjee	(Chairman/Director)	1	7,040	
Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata	(Chief Executives)	1	28,831,744	
Mr. Adeel Shahid Tata	(Director)	1	4,561,607	
Mr. Bilal Shahid Tata	(Director)	1	4,582,485	
Mr. Farooq Advani	(Director)	1	500	
Mr. Tayyeb Afzal	(Director)	1	6,500	
Ms.Samar Shahid	(Director)	1	4,310,670	
Mrs. Saiqa Shahid	(W/o Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata)	1	479,013	
Mrs. Sara Adeel	(W/o Mr. Adeel Shahid Tata)	1	15,000	
Mrs. Bushra Tayyeb Afzal	(W/o Mr. Tayyeb Afzal)	1	4,000	
•		10	42,798,559	
NIT & ICP				
Investment Corporation of Pa	kistan	4	91,730	
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust		1	2,276,152	
		5	2,367,882	
BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS	NCIAL INSTITUTIONS, NON-BANKING			
National Development Financ	e Corporation	1	3,223	
National Bank of Pakistan		1	1,545	
		2	4,768	
INSURANCE COMPANIES				
GHAF Limited		1	10,000	
Central Insurance Co. Ltd.		2	3,576	
		3	13,576	
MODARABAS AND MUTUAL F	UNDS			
CDC - Trustee AKD Opportunity Fund		1	1,090,538	
CDC - Trustee Golden Arrow Stock Fund		1	1,446,088	
DCCL - Trustee AKD Islamic Stock Fund		1	294,500	
Guardian Modaraba Management (Pvt) Ltd.		1	5,483	
B.R.R. Investments (Pvt.) Lim		1	24,024	
, ,		5	2,860,633	
		_	, = = -, = 3-	

TTML Annual Report 2023 (249) (248) TTML Annual Report 2023

	No. of Shareholders	Shares Held
OTHERS		
IDBL (ICP Unit)	1	25,862
Y.S. Securities & Services (Pvt) Ltd.	1	132
Roomi Fabrics Ltd.	5	348,000
Roomi Holdings (Pvt) Ltd.	2	26,500
Fateh Textile Mills Ltd.	1	1,861
Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Employees Pension Fund	1	252,572
Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Emp Benevolent Fund Trust	1	8,864
NH Capital (Private) Limited	1	2
Maple Leaf Capital Limited	1	6
AKD Securities Limited	1	36,500
Fikrees (Private) Limited	1	33,190
MRA Securities Limited	1	7,000
Salim Sozer Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.	1	15,000
Muhammad Salim Kasmani Securities (Private) Limited	1	17,000
Naseer Shahid Ltd.	2	127
Masood Fabrics Ltd.	2	9,000
Masood Holdings (Private) Limited	1	125,000
Topline Securities Limited MF	1	49,000
N. U. A. Securities (Pvt) Limited - MF	1	500
NCC - Pre Settlement Delivery Account	1	500
Securities Exchange Authority	1	1
The Administrator Abandoned Properties	1	260
	29	956,877
GENERAL PUBLIC		
Foreign	2	30,010
Local	3,576	6,961,309
	3,578	6,991,319
Grand Total	3,632	55,993,614
Shareholders Holding 10% or more		
	Shares Held	Percentage
Shahid Anwar Tata	28,831,744	51.49